DIPLOM

SZDDER MARATHON
9. DECEMBER 2016

Marathon: Tid:
Annette Eriksen 5:14:46
Britt Jorgensen 5:14:46
Claus Blaabjerg DNF
Hans Christian Jensen 5:14:46
Johnny Dahl 4:06:31

Kenneth Vedel

Kira Maibgll

Lars Christensen
Maria Holtze Kryger
Michael Nilsson
Morten Holtze Kryger
Ove Pedersen

Peter Berg

4:27:20 (NR. 50)
4:13:11
5:14:46
5:14:46
4:10:53
4:27:20
4:27:22
5:14:46




Halvmarathon:

Dennis Nissen
Finn Danielsen
Louise Blok
Pernille Letting
Peter Letting
Stefan Petersen
Susan Letting

Omgange 8 km:

Mette Olsen
Morten Damm

Tid:

DNS

2:06:02
2:31:44
2:03:55
2:01:42
2.31:44
2:03:55

Tid:
59:40
54:50




